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Dr. Susann Rudasill (Chair), Director  
FSU Office of Distance Learning 
 

Florida State University 
srudasill@fsu.edu 
850.644.1571 

Dr. Rick Burnette, Director, 
FSU Office of Institutional Research 
 

Florida State University 
rburnette@admin.fsu.edu 
850.644.1532 

Mr. Gene Kovacs, Assistant Vice Chancellor, Information 
Resource Management  

State University System 
Gene.Kovace@flbog.edu 
850.245.0837 

Ms. Peg Bonyata, Assistant Director IRM 
 

State University System 
Peg.Bonyata@flbog.edu 
850.245.9604 

Ms. Kathyrine Scheuch, Research Analyst for the Assoc. 
Vice Chancellor for Research & Analytics 
 

Florida College System 
Kathyrine.Scheuch@fldoe.org 
850.245.9456 

Ms. Vicki Westergard, Executive Director, eCampus/Web 
& Instructional Technology 
 

St. Petersburg College 
Westergard.vicki@spcollege.edu 

727.394.6280 

Dr. Tom Cavanagh 
Asst. Vice President Distributed Learning 
 

University of Central Florida 
Cavanagh@ucf.edu 
407.823.4913 

Dr. Paul Snyder 
Assoc. Provost, Planning & Institutional Performance 
 

Florida Gulf Coast University 
psnyder@fgcu.edu 
239.590.7050 

Dr. Valeria Garcia 
Assistant Vice President 
 

University of South Florida 
vgarcia@usf.edu 
813.974.6987 

Dr. Marie Zeglen 
Asst. Provost & Director of Inst. Planning & Research 
 

University of Florida 
zeglenm@ufl.edu 
352.846.0830  
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